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13
16
17
18
20
21
23

24
25

26
28

30

32

33
34
35

38
41

44

45
46

47

48
50
51
52
53
55

56
58

60
64
68

71
72

Excuse me!
Bailey or
Boone
Cup-of-coffee
IFin 66-67
Tax expert
Ballerina skirt
Hitting guru
Grown-ups
Skip

Pupils

Roger
Clemens
Brew

Dodger
starter in 70's
Married man
Secretary of
Defense
Replace a
striker

___ Walker,
all-star OF
Pull

Feverish
Saves leader
for '86
Brewers
Chart

Won 21 for '99
Astros
Harold
Traynor

Bay horse
One-run
homer
Autry's team
(abr)

Copied
Grassy area
Borax
Gumbo veggie
Arose
Marlins, on
scoreboard in
90s

Resulted
Touching
pitchers
mound

Tests quality
Wheaties
Gooden or
Medich

Farm country
Recess
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75

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

85
86

87
88
90
91
92

Tabletop
baseball
game

Signed 10 yr
contract with
TX

19thc. IF
Meyerle
British thermal
unit

Business
review site
Cabbage
cousin
Koufax: Left
Armof
Batting

Find

Stole 57
bases for '70
Reds
Gasbag

Ship initials
Run's partner
Lots

Bagwell facial

hair

95 Praise

97 West by north

98 Annual pct.
rate

99 Cause to be
attached

101 Blimps

106 ___ Durocher

107 Lyle or
Anderson

108 Invented
detective story

109 Palmer and
Seaver

110 Amer. Chem.
Society

111 Got up

112 Korean P __ -
Woo Kim

113 Ballplayer
(slang)

DOWN

1 Braves, in

10

11
12
13

14
15
19

boxscore
Shade

LAX info
Steady Eddie
Type of
cheese
Rowing
implement
Inferior
league or
attitude
Former
Yankee
announcer
Photoshop
maker
Charlie
Brown's
centerfielder
Wapiti

Plant trunk
He created
boxscores
_____Grounds
Cusp
Baseball

22
27

29
30

31
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
42
43
46

49
52

54

datum
Apprehend
African
country

Pain unit
70's pitcher
Spinks
Fastball
Separated
Yowl
Lollygag
All-star
catcher
Battey

1955 R-O-Y
Woe

Infield fly
Mutilate
Winglike

Dir: Coors to
Minute Maid
Thaw

Had 254 hits

in one season

Dir: from
Petco to

Target
57 Boot the ball
59 Homestead_

61 Class A
Volcanoes
state

62 Acts of
kindness

63 Dive into
second

65 Fencing sword

66 Competent

67 Overtake

68 North or South

69 30's pitcher
Hildebrand

70 Coke

72 Most basic

73 School group

74 Arizona Fall
League team

77 Lion's lair

84 PNC Park
time zone

86 Batik
technique

87 Tiny or Bill

89 Oceans

90 Actor Tom of
Apollo 13

91 Braves
Superstation

92 Merry

93 Oil cartel

94 Rixey

95 But or only in
Baja

96 Clev. team
before Indians

97 Small bird

100 Standard or
average

102 Promissory
note

103 Sorbet

104 Pod vegetable

105 Concorde
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Solution:




