Baseball x1

ACROSS

- 1 Excuse me!
- 5 Bailey or **Boone**
- 8 Cup-of-coffee IF in 66-67
- 13 Tax expert
- 16 Ballerina skirt
- 17 Hitting guru
- 18 Grown-ups
- 20 Skip
- 21 Pupils
- 23 Roger Clemens
- 24 Brew
- 25 Dodger starter in 70's
- 26 Married man
- 28 Secretary of Defense
- 30 Replace a striker
- 32 Walker, all-star OF
- 33 Pull
- 34 Feverish
- 35 Saves leader for '86 **Brewers**
- 38 Chart
- 41 Won 21 for '99 **Astros**
- 44 Harold Traynor
- 45 Bay horse
- 46 One-run homer
- 47 Autry's team (abr)
- 48 Copied
- 50 Grassy area
- 51 Borax
- 52 Gumbo veggie
- 53 Arose
- 55 Marlins, on scoreboard in 90s
- 56 Resulted
- 58 Touching pitchers mound
- 60 Tests quality
- 64 Wheaties
- 68 Gooden or Medich
- 71 Farm country
- 72 Recess

1	2	3	4		5	6	7		8	9	10	11	12			13	14	15
16					17				18					19		20		+
21				22					23							24		t
			25				26	27					28		29			+
	30	31						32						33				
34					35	36	37				38	39	40		41		42	43
44					45					46			+			47		H
48			49		50					51			+		52			H
53				54		55				56			+	57				
58					59								60			61	62	63
			64			65	66	67		68	69	70		71				t
72	73	74			75					76			77		78			t
79					80					81			+			82		t
83			84		85				86				+		87			t
		88		89				90						91				┢
92	93				94		95				96		97					
98				99		100					101	102				103	104	10
106				107							108		+		109			+
110		+			111						112	-			113			+

www.CrosswordWeaver.com

- 75 Tabletop baseball game
- 76 Signed 10 yr contract with TX
- 78 19th c. IF Meyerle
- 79 British thermal unit
- 80 Business review site
- 81 Cabbage cousin
- 82 Koufax: Left Arm of ____
- 83 Batting
- 85 Find
- 86 Stole 57 bases for '70 Reds
- 87 Gasbag
- 88 Ship initials
- 90 Run's partner
- **91** Lots
- 92 Bagwell facial

- hair
- 95 Praise 97 West by north
- 98 Annual pct. rate
- 99 Cause to be
- attached 101 Blimps
- 106 ___ Durocher
- 107 Lyle or
- Anderson
- 108 Invented
- detective story 109 Palmer and
- Seaver 110 Amer. Chem.
- Society
- **111** Got up 112 Korean P ____-
- Woo Kim 113 Ballplayer

(slang)

- **DOWN**
 - 1 Braves. in

- boxscore
- 2 Shade 3 LAX info
- 4 Steady Eddie
- 5 Type of cheese
- 6 Rowing implement
- 7 Inferior
- league or attitude
- 8 Former Yankee
- announcer 9 Photoshop
- maker 10 Charlie Brown's
- centerfielder
- 11 Wapiti 12 Plant trunk
- 13 He created boxscores
- 14 Grounds **15** Cusp
- 19 Baseball

- datum
- 22 Apprehend 27 African
- country
- 29 Pain unit
- 30 70's pitcher Spinks
- 31 Fastball
- 34 Separated
- 35 Yowl
- 36 Lollygag
- 37 All-star catcher Battey
- 38 1955 R-O-Y
- **39** Woe
- 40 Infield fly
- 42 Mutilate
- 43 Winglike
- 46 Dir: Coors to Minute Maid
- 49 Thaw
- 52 Had 254 hits in one season
- 54 Dir: from Petco to

- **Target**
- 57 Boot the ball
- 59 Homestead
- 61 Class A Volcanoes state
- 62 Acts of kindness
- 63 Dive into second
- 65 Fencing sword
- 66 Competent
- 67 Overtake
- 68 North or South
- 69 30's pitcher Hildebrand
- 70 Coke
- 72 Most basic
- 73 School group
- 74 Arizona Fall League team
- 77 Lion's lair
- 84 PNC Park time zone
- 86 Batik technique
- 87 Tiny or Bill
- 89 Oceans
- 90 Actor Tom of Apollo 13
- 91 Braves Superstation
- 92 Merry
- 93 Oil cartel
- 94 Rixey
- 95 But or only in Baja
- 96 Clev. team before Indians
- 97 Small bird
- 100 Standard or average
- 102 Promissory note
- 103 Sorbet
- 104 Pod vegetable
- 105 Concorde

Baseball x1

Solution:

Α	Н	Е	M		В	0	В		В	Α	L	Е	S			С	Р	Α
T	U	Т	U		L	Α	U		Α	D	U	L	Т	S		Н	0	Р
L	Ε	Α	R	Ν	Е	R	S		R	0	С	K	Ε	Т		Α	L	Е
			R	Α	U		Н	U	В	В	Υ		М	Α	D	D	0	Х
	S	С	Α	В				G	Ε	Ε				T	0	W		
Α	С	Н	Υ		С	L	Ε	Α	R		M	Α	Р		L	I	M	Α
Р	I	Ε			R	0	Α	Ν		S	0	L	0			С	Α	L
Α	Ρ	Е	ם		Υ	Α	R	D		S	0	Α	Р		0	K	R	Α
R		S	ш	Z		F	L	Α		ш	Z	S	U	Е	D			
T	0	Е		Z	G								Ρ	R	0	0	F	S
			C	Е	R	Ш	Α	L		D	0	С		R	U	R	Α	L
Α	Ρ	S	ш		Α	Ρ	В	Α		A	R	0	D		ᆚ	Ε	٧	I
В	Τ	כ			Υ	ш	Ш	Ρ		K	Α	L	Е			G	0	D
С	Α	G	Е		S	ш	ш		T	0	L	Α	N		В	0	R	Е
		כ	S	S				Η	_	T				Т	0	N	S	
G	0	A	T	Е	Е		Ρ	Α	ш	Α	Z		V	В	Ν			
Α	Р	R		Α	Р	Ρ	Ш	Ζ	D		Α	Ī	R	S	Н	I	Р	S
L	Е	0		S	Р	Α	R	K	Y		Ρ	0	Е		Α	С	Е	S
Α	\circ	S			Α	R	0	S	Е		S	U	N		M	Ε	Α	T